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BORE/MM/) KM & KF KD KI KA B /BC/) C/CB/COD/CM/CN/CP/CS/CW/ D/ E JEEJES) F/ 6 /J /K /AN/KS/KU/L [LB/LL /MR/OD/P /R /RR/RS /) T/)IR/WEB/XC/) Y /ZC
£25| 7/16°-20 x .750 | 5/8"-18 x .750 | 1/2’-20 x .750 [ 1/2°-20 x 1125 | 1124 315 .500 1,000 (5.375|1.875 | 6.000
1.500 ;00 é 116 x 1125 4 14 x 1125 748._1 415 758._14 x 1875|1490 | = | 0 | 765| 500] 1938|2281 | 106 |-~ [ 500 | ‘oo (2000| 3/8 | -6 |.375 [ 1500(1.000( 344 | 500 | -— | .32 | 625(3625| 375 625 1.750 | 2335|1478 == | —= | 305 | 312 |’ oe | 2en 9 oep | 6
£25| /1620 x .750 | 5/8"-18 x .750 | 1/2°-20 x .750 [ 1/2°-20 x 1125 | 1124 375 500 1.000 (5.375|1.875 | 6.000
2.0001000] 3/4-16 x 1125 114 x 1125 7/8™14 x 1125| 7/8°-14 x 1.875( 1499 | -—— | .500 | .765] .500]1.938|2.281 [ .106 | --- [ .500 | .875 |2.500( 3/8 [ -6 |.375 | 1.500]1.000| .406 | .562 | -—— | .375 | .625]|3.625| .375 | .625(2.375(2.335 1.966 | —— | ——— | .375 | .375 | 1.375|5.750 | 2.250| 6.575
1375 114 x 1.625)1 3/8"-12 x 1.6251 1/4°12 x 1.625] 1 1/4™-12 x 2.500] 1.999 625 1.125 1.625 | 6.000 | 2,500 6.625
625 7/}6'—20 x.75%0 5/8"—18 x.750 1% -20 x .750 1%’—20 x 1125 1124 315 500 1.000 |5.5001.875 | 6.125
1000 3/4°-16 x 1125|  1"-14 x 1125 7/8"-14 x 1.125| 7/8™-14 x 1.875] 1499 500 875 1.375|5.875 | 2.250 6.500
2.500 1350 -1ax 16251 3812 x 16251 1/4°-12 x 1625| 1 1/4'12 x 2500| 1999 | ~ | 65 .765| .500(1.9382.281 | .106 | -—- | .500 115 3000(3/8 | -6 |.375 | 1.500]1.000| .406 | .562 | 375 | — | .625(3.750| .375| .625|2.875) 2.460| 2320| —— | —— | .375[ 375 1625 [5.125 | 2500| 6.750
1.750{1 1/4°-12 x 200 1.3/4°-12 x 2000]1 1/2°-12 x 2.0000 1 1/2°-12 x 3.000] 2.374 750 1.500 1.8756.375 [ 2.750| 7.000
1.000 3/4 -16 x 1125 e 1"-14 x 1.125 7;8' -14 x 1125 7;8'—14)( 1875| 1499 500 875 1.375|6.875 [ 2.375]7.750
1375 1"-14 x 16251 3/8°-12 x 1.6251 1/4™-12 x 1.625)| 1 1/4™-12 x 2.500| 1.999 625 1125 1,625 |7.125 | 2.625|8.000
J.250 1750{1 1/4°-12 x 200001 3, /4_12 x 20001 1/2-12 x 2000 1 1/2°-12 x 3000 2374 | ~ | 750 1.265) .750| 27119 (3.004| .140 | -— | 625 1500 3750(1/2 | -8 |.625 | 1.750{1.250| 531 | .750 | .500 | -—- |.875 |4.250( .625|.875 |3.625|2.750| 2942 —- | —— | .625 | .500 1875|7375 | 28751 8.250
200001 1/2°-12 x 2.251 212 x 2.250]1 3/4"12 x 225001 3/4’-12 x 3.500] 2,624 875 1.688 2.000)7.500 | 3.000)8.375
1.000 3/4 -16 x 1125 1™-14 x 1125| 7/8"-14 x 1.125( 7/8"-14 x 1.875 1.499 | 2562  .500 250 875 - | 500 2.969 | 2.500 1.375|6.875| 2.375]7.750 | =
1375 1°-14 x 16251 3/8°-12 x 1.625|1 1/4°~12 x 1.625| 1 1/4’-12 x 2.500| 1.999 | 2562 | .625 250 1125 - | 500 2.969 | 2.500 1.625 7125 | 2.625)8.000 E
4.000 (17501 1/4°-12 x 2.00 13/4 12 x 2.000{1 1/2™-12 x 2000( 1 1/2°-12 x 3.000( 2.374 | 3.267 | .750 [ 1.265| .750| 2.7119|3.094 140 | .312 | .625 [1.500 [4.500(1/2 | -8 |.625 | 1.750(1.250( .531 [ .750 | -— [ .500 |.875 |4.250| .625 |.875 |4.375|2.750| 3.469 3.734 | 3.000 | .625 | .500 | 1.875(7.375)| 2875)|8.250 ﬁ
2000(1 1/2’-12 x 2.251 2°-12 x 22501 3/4"12 x 22501 3/4'-12 x 3.500| 2624 | -— | 875 -— 1,688 500 [ -——- -—| — 2.000/7.500 | 3.0008.575 2
2.500[1 7/8°12 x 3.0002 1/2°-12 x 3.000[2 1/4"-12 x 3.000{ 2 1/4’-12 x 4.500{ 3.124 [ — [1.000 - 2062 S0 | — | 2250|7.750 | 3.250 | 8.625
1.000 3/4 -16 x 1125 1"=14 x 1125 7/8™-14 x 1125| 7/8°-14 x 1.875| 1.499 | 2.562 | .500 .250 875 -— | 625 2969 | 2.500 1.375 (7125 | 2.375| 8.000
1375 1"-14 x 1625)1 3/8°-12 x 1.625|1 1/4°-12 x 1.625| 1 1/4’-12 x 2.500| 1.999 | 2562 | .625 250 1125 ---| 625 2.969 | 2.500 1.6257.375( 2.625)8.250
1.750(1 1/4°-12 x 2.00001 3/4 12 x 2.000{1 1/2™-12 x 2000 1 1/2°-12 x 3.000( 2.374 | 3.267 | .750 32 1.500 -—-| 65 3,734 | 3.000 1.8757.625 | 2.875)8.500
5.000 |2.000(1 1/2°-12 x 2.251 2°-12 x 2250/ 3/4°12 x 225001 3/4’~12 x 3.500) 2.624 | 3812 | .875|1.265( .750( 2719 (3.094| .140 | .312 | .625 |1.688 |5.500| 1/2 | -8 |.625 | 1.750]1.250| .656 | .938 | ——- | .625 |.875 |4.500( .625|.875 |5.375) 3.000|4.285| 4.312 | 3.750 | .625 | .625 [ 2.000(7.750 3.0008.625
2.500(1 7/87-12 x 3.0002 1/2 -12 x 3.000{2 1/4™-12 x 3.000( 2 1/4™-12 x 4.500( 3.124 | 3.812 {1.000 312 2062 -—-| 625 4312 | 3,750 2.250|8.000 | 3.250 8.875
3.000(2 1/4*-12 x 3501 312 x 350012 3/4"-12 x 35002 3/4’-12 x 5.500) 3.749 | -— |1.000 -—= 2625 625 | —- - - 2.250|8.000 [ 3.250 8.875
3.500(2 1/2°-12 x 3.500(3 1/2°-12 x 3.500[3 1/4™-12 x 3.500] 3 1/4’-12 x 6.500{ 4.249 [ — [1.000 - 3.000 825 | — - | - 2.250{8.000 | 3.250| 8.875
1375 1-14 x 16251 3/8°-12 x 1.625|1 1/4°-12 x 1.625| 1 1/4’-12 x 2.500| 1.999 | 3.267 | .625 32 1125 625 -— | 625 3.734 | 3.000 1.625|8.125 [ 2.750) 9.375
1.750(1 1/4°-12 x 2.00001 3/4™-12 x 2000\1 1/2°-12 x 2000} 1 1/2°-12 x 3.000| 2.374 | 3.267 | .750 32 1.500 625 - | 625 3,734 | 3,000 1.8758.375 [ 3.000) 9.625
2000(1 1/2°-12 x 2.251 2°-12 x 2250|1 3/4"12 x 22501 3/4'-12 x 3.500| 2624 | 3812 | 875 312 1.688 625 -— | 625 4312 | 3.750 2.000{8.500 | 3.125 | 9.750
6,000 |250[1 7/8"-12 x 3.00012 1/2°-12 x 3.000]2 1/4"-12 x 3.000{ 2 1/4’-12 x 4.500| 3124 | 3812 [1.000 | 1.515 1.000| 3.219 | 3.594| .140 | .312 | .750 {2062 6.500 | 3/4 | -12 | .625 2,000 (1.500 | .656 | .938 | —— | .625 [1.125 [5.000] .750 |1.250|6.375| 3.250| 4.992 | 4.312 | 3.750 | .750 | .625 | 2.250(8.750 | 3.375[10.000)
3.000(2 1/4*-12 x 3501 3712 x 350012 3/4"-12 x 35002 3/4’-12 x 5.500] 3.749 | 4.700 |1.000 375 2625 625 -—- | 625 5.562 | 4.500 2250|8.750 | 3.37510.000
3.500(2 1/2°-12 x 3.500(3 1/2-12 x 3.500|3 1/4™-12 x 3.500{ 3 1/4’-12 x 6.500( 4.249 | 5.200 {1.000 375 3.000 625 -— | 625 6.062 | 5.000 2.250{8.750 | 3.375 {10.000)
40000 3"-12 x 4.00 4-12 x 4£000[3 3/4°-12 x 4.000{3 3/4’-12 x 7.500) 4749 | —— |1.000 - 3376 750 £25 | — | 2.250|8.750 | 3.375[10.000
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